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EBI TEMPURA MAKI
Ebi Tempura, Cucumber and Avocado topped 
with Tempura Flakes and Masago

CALIFORNIA MAKI
Crab, Cucumber and Avocado topped 
with Masago

SALMON AVOCADO MAKI
Salmon and Avocado

TUNA AVOCADO MAKI
Tuna and Avocado

16

17

14

14

NIGIRI

SASHIMI

LOBSTER

Salmon

Tuna

Norwegian Prawn

Tamago

Scallops 

Small Selection Board

Medium Selection Board

Large Selection Board

Platinum Selection Board

Salmon

Tuna

Scallops

Lobster served with Garlic Butter

8

9

12

38

8

9

7

6

6 

22

28

39

55

19

21

28

72

3 pc

Half

2 pc

9 pc

12 pc

18 pc

30 pc

9 pc

Whole

SPECIAL ROLLS

STANDARD ROLLS

SIDES

DRAGON
Ebi Tempura, Cucumber and Avocado topped 
with Creamy Avocado and Tobiko

PHILADELPHIA SALMON
Philadelphia Cream Cheese, Cucumber and 
Acocado topped with Salmon and Chives

EBI SEARED SALMON
Ebi Tempura, Cucumber and Avocado topped 
with Seared Salmon

EBI TEMPURA
Ebi Tempura, Cucumber and Avocado

SPICY SALMON
Salmon and Avocado topped with Spicy
Salmon and Masago

SPICY TUNA
Tuna and Avocado topped with Tuna 
and Jalapeños

Prawn Gyoza

Vegetarian Gyoza

Prawn Spring Rolls

Tempura Prawns

Garlic Butter Prawns

Salted Edamame

Spicy Edamame

Chilli and Garlic Roasted Edamame

Courgette

16

14

15

16

15

15

14

11

14

12

14

6

6

6

6

8 pc

8 pc

DYNAMITE SCALLOPS GOLD
Scallops in Dynamite Sauce, Cucumber 
and Avocado topped with deep fried 
Panko Scallops and Tobiko

49

A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be Added to Every Bill.
Please Note; Some of Our Dishes will contain Allergens, Please ask your 

Server for Further Information .
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